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Draft FY2026 RAILS Board Meetings calendar

Meetings will be on the fourth Friday of the month at 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted.

Date Day Time Main Location Events/Notes

July 25 Friday 1:00 pm RAILS Burr Ridge

August 22 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

September 26 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

October 24 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

November 21 Friday 1:00 pm TBD Third Friday due to Thanksgiving holiday
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Date Day Time Main Location Events/Notes

January 23 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

February 27 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

March 27 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

April 24 Friday 1:00 pm TBD

May 22 Friday 10:00 am TBD Early start due to the holiday weekend

The 3™ Friday is Juneteenth(RAILS closed)

June 26 Friday 1:00 pm TBD h e )
the 4' Friday is the ALA conference

FY2026 Library Conferences & Meetings

Conference Date(s) Location

Directors University August 4 — 6, 2025 Bloomington-Normal, IL
SWAN Expo August 22, 2025 Moraine Valley CC, Palos Hills, IL
ARSL Conference September 17 — 20, 2025 Albuquerque, NM

PUG Day September 26, 2025 East Moline, IL

AISLE Conference October 5-7, 2025 Champaign, IL

ILA Annual Conference October 14 — 16, 2025 Rosemont, IL

CARLI Annual Meeting October 21, 2025 Champaign, IL

Core Forum (ALA) November 12-14, 2025 Denver, CO
Conference Date(s) Location

PLA Conference April 1 -3, 2026 Minneapolis, MN

ILA Reaching Forward North May 22, 2026 Rosemont, IL

Medical Library Association Conference  May 19 — 22, 2026 Milwaukee, WI

ALA Annual Conference June 25 - June 30, 2026 Chicago, IL
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